
01
03

04

05
10

15

17

19

9

0207
08

M1

M3

06

M2

M4

11

13
14

21
22

24

33

31

30

29

363840
23

28

35373941

12

16

18

20

A

B

CD

26

42

43

44

25

32

34

27

PAVILLON 
D’ACCUEIL

PLAGE

Camping
urbain

2
1

VOIE MARITIME DU SAINT-LAURENT

VOIE MARITIME DU SAINT-LAURENT

FLEUVE  SAINT-LAURENT

RAPIDES DE LACHINE

FLEUVE  SAINT-LAURENT

ZONE 
NAUTIQUE

VOIE MARITIME DU SAINT-LAURENT

FLEUVE  SAINT-LAURENT

ÎLE AU DIABLE

VERS L’ESTACADE  DU PONT CHAMPLAIN

LI
M

IT
ES

 D
U

 R
ÉC

R
ÉO

PA
R

C

PAVILLON 
D’ACCUEIL PLAGECamping

urbain
ZONE 
NAUTIQUE


